48
12
14

56

73

09
15H
98
28
44
98
7K
74

83
74
68
4N
15
29

60
71
57
4T
62

NAME

JOHN BATTEN
HARRISON BURTON
CLETE CAYWOOD
TYLER CHURCH
GUS DEAN

TYLER DIPPEL

JOEY DOIRON

JAY FOGLEMAN
TATE FOGLEMAN
RANDY GENTRY
JOE HEIGL

DANIEL HEMRIC
JARED IRVAN
STEVE LAKING
JODY MEASAMER
TED MICKELSON
RYAN MOORE
TREVOR NOLES
JOE PADGETT
PRESTON PELTIER
CLAYTON ROGERS
BEN ROWE
TANNER RUMBURG
TREVOR SANBORN
BRANDON SETZER
DJ SHAW

PATRICK STARPOLI
COLE TIMM
AUSTIN THERIAULT
BRANDON WARD

4/12/2014

HOMETOWN

NASHVILLE, NC
HUNTERSVILLE, NC
EASLEY, SC
HICKORY, NC
BLULFFTON, SC
WALLKILL, VA
BERWICK, ME
DURHAM, NC
DURHAM, NC
EASLEY, SC
RALEIGH, NC

MIDLAND, NC
GUELPH, ONTARIO CANADA
SANFORD, NC
DUNCAN, SC
SCARBOROUGH, ME
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC
CONCORD, NC
CONCORD, NC
MOORESVILLE, NC
TURNER, ME
BEAVERDAM, VA
BUXTON, ME
NEWTON, NC

CTR CONWAY, NH

MOORESVILLE, NC
FORT KENT, ME
WINSTON SALEM, NC

SLM HICKORY

4/2014

OWNER

B&J RACING

JEFF BURTON AUTOSPORTS INC
CLETE CAYWOOD
PRESTON PELTIER
CHARLES DEAN

TODD DIPPEL

JOHN DOIRON

JFCO MOTORSPORTS

JFCO MOTORSPORTS

DMR MOTORSPORTS

JOE HEIGL

CARSWELL MOTORSPORTS
ERNIE IRVAN

NANCY GAUNT

JODY MEASAMER MOTORSPORTS
TED MICKELSON

KELLY MOORE

COULTER MOTORSPORTS
DAN PADGETT

PRESTON PELTIER
CROOKS RACING

RICHARD MOODY RACING
OWEN RUMBURG

DICK WOODMAN

DENNIS SETZER

RITA & JULIO MIGLIOLI
JIMMY DOYLE

MURRAY TIMM

DICK WOODMAN

JEFF & JANE DAY

SPONSOR

BATTEN CERAMIC TILE/DIGITAL REPAIR

DEX IMAGING/CESSNA AIRCRAFT/MORTON BUILDERS

KAYTECH INC / PHAT DOGS

CHURCH'S CARPET

MASHONIT APPAREL/DEAN CUSTOM AIR

TYCAR TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGIES

WILD WILLYS BURGERS

BULL CITY RACE CARS

SPEEDCO / BULL CITY RACE CARS

DMR MOTORSPORTS / GENTRY BIO SERVICES / OZONE COLLISION
PERFORMANCE AUTO BODY

JUBILEE CONFERENCES/JACK LINKS

AURAMIST

LAKING MOTORSPORTS/SPIRA FIRE PROTECTION/MACKAY ENT
AQUA VAPOR ELECTRONIC CIGARETTES/WWW.VECTOROPTICS.COM
T-M LANDSCAPES AND DESIGN

R C MOORE

WURTH/NOLES CABINETS/MMIA (MILITARY MISSIONS IN ACTION)

GRIP SEMINARS

RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION

MANCHESTER HYDRAULICS INC & RUMBURG GRADING
PAVE-TEC CORP / PLANTS SEAFOOD

ROMEO GUEST CONSTRUCTION / THE JEWELRY EXCHANGE
PRECISION JLM INC

GENERAL AUTO REPAIR & TIRE

TRIAD RACING TECHNOLOGIES

SOUTHERN MAINE CHRYSLER, DODGE, JEEP / PLANTS SEAFOOD



